ZOZNAM DELEGOVANYCH ROZHODCOV

Datum Liga Herna Rozhodca Telefén Mail
30.10.2023 2.BwL Zilina Bowling Academy Zilina Minar¢ik Peter 944 611 408 minarcik669@gmail.com
31.10.2023 2.BwL Malacky A BBM - Malacky Josef Smolinsky 903 554 697 bowlingmalacky@gmail.com
06.11.2023 2.BwL KE - Galeria Galeriabowling Kosice Merkovsky Vladimir 903 712 927 merkovskyv@gmail.com
07.11.2023 2.BwL Malacky B BBM - Malacky Josef Smolinsky 903 554 697 bowlingmalacky@gmail.com
12.11.2023 2.BwL Poprad Citybowling Poprad Krul Lubomir 908 337 126 lubomir.krul@gmail.com
12.11.2023 2.BwL PreSov Pri trati PreSov Fedoréik Milan 903 605 959 mifedo@gmail.com
12.11.2023 2.BwL KE - KeVyPi KeVyPi Bowling Valigura Miroslav 905 197 360 miroslav.valigura@gmail.com
12.11.2023 Extraliga zapad PBC Bratislava Vigh Michal 903 258 950 michal.vigh@pobox.sk
12.11.2023 Extraliga Vychod Bowling Academy Zilina Bikar Peter 905 345 913 bikarp@centrum.sk
19.11.2023 1.BwL vychod Bowling Academy Zilina MinarCik Peter 944 611 408 minarcik669@gmail.com
19.11.2023 1.Bwl zapad PBC Bratislava Sojka Daniel 905 141 142 danielsojka3@gmail.com
21.11.2023 2.BwL Bratislava BNC Bratislava Sojka Daniel 905 141 142 danielsojka3@gmail.com
27.11.2023 2.BwL KE - Galeria Galeriabowling Kosice Vinca Juraj 917 360 416 j.vinca@upcmail.sk
27.11.2023 2.BwL Zilina Bowling Academy Zilina Bikar Peter 905 345 913 bikarp@centrum.sk
28.11.2023 2.BwL Malacky A BBM - Malacky Josef Smolinsky 903 554 697 bowlingmalacky@gmail.com
28.11.2023 2.BwL Bratislava BNC Bratislava Sojka Daniel 905 141 142 danielsojka3@gmail.com




